
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR WOMEN

201411100-15-1/1

KOPRIVNICA

13/07/2014  16:30
UP  TO  MATCH  100

ZYKOVA A.

CHERNOVA E.

DMITRIEVA Daria

RUSINOVA Daria

KHRAPOVA A.

VYAKHIREVA Anna

VEDEKHINA Polina

VYDRINA Liudmila

KOZHOKAR K.

PETROVA Evgeniya

IKHNEVA Alena

PAVLOVA Karina

MALASHENKO E.

KOSTOMAKHA Yana

TRUSOVA Kira

KARPACHEVA K.

ANOSHKINA E.

ZYKOVA A.

TRUSOVA Kira

ANOSHKINA E.

Total
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8/12

12/20

312/486

17/49

56/154

63/162

136/365
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

(COURT PLAYER)

61

74

39

82

30

1

25

20

20

27

15

6

4

20

6

5

4

2

11

9

6

5

1

2

8

3

120

112

77

106

37

1

33

 50.8%

 66.1%

 50.6%

 77.4%

 81.1%

100.0%

 75.8%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

9

9

9

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

6

9

7

9

9

9

144

9

9

9

27

TIME

01:20:10

05:28:11

05:45:15

01:52:46

03:11:09

05:54:47

03:47:19

01:30:03

05:16:20

05:16:49

04:15:44

02:21:27

04:13:26

02:10:40

03:27:20

02:37:16

04:12:30

01:20:10

03:27:20

04:12:30

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Quarter Finals

Semi-Final

Final

10

17

28

41

60

68

74

91

100

BRA

CHN

TUN

SLO

ROU

SWE

NED

DEN

KOR

35:19 (13:10)

32:20 (15:12)

43:18 (23:9)

36:27 (20:15)

34:31 (18:14)

31:18 (17:7)

43:33 (22:13)

31:29 (17:13)

27:34 (10:16)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   100 201411100-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 ZYKOVA A. 2 CHERNOVA E. 7 DMITRIEVA Daria 8 RUSINOVA Daria 9 KHRAPOVA A. 13 VYAKHIREVA Anna 14 VEDEKHINA Polina 15 VYDRINA Liudmila 

18 KOZHOKAR K. 21 PETROVA Evgeniya 30 IKHNEVA Alena 32 PAVLOVA Karina 34 MALASHENKO E. 41 KOSTOMAKHA 44 TRUSOVA Kira 55 KARPACHEVA K. 

OPPONENT

6 LEE Hyojin  23 JO Suyeon  9 PRICOPI Dana A.  19 PESSOA C. G.  18 TRANBORG Mette  8 CONSTANTINESCU  13 ERIKSSON Julia  11 HAUGSTED Line

 7 KIM Sujeong  29 YU Sojeong  10 STANKO Tjasa  19 ZHANG Haixia  5 LARSEN Julie K.  10 OFFENDAL Nadia  7 PAVKOVIC Ana  11 YU Yuanyuan

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

82/10 26/39

30/37 19/24

25/33 35/41

18/37

26/38

21/40

18/35

30/39

34/56

12/33

16/32

19/2920/82

25/44

25/42

15/55

18/26

9/22

18/68

 1 ZYKOVA A.

 44 TRUSOVA Kira

 94 ANOSHKINA E.

 12 FONSECA ALVES 

 1 ZIMMERMAN Kristy

 1 DAGLUND Hanna 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 6  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1

Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 4 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 7 Block - 3 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 3 Block - 3 Post - 6 Miss - 4 Block - 2 Post - 3 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 6 Block - 2 
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